Advancing Light
One of the World‘s leaders in general lighting for lighting
professionals as well as end users, offering
A broad variety of LED luminaires
Intelligent, networked Smart Home &
Smart Building solutions
Advanced LED lamps
Traditional light sources

0612 DALI 1195mm 595mm 34mm 3800g
LEDVANCE| LED Luminaires
Ordering Information
LED VALUE PANEL
Description Model Number Shipping Unit EAN10 EAN40
LDVAL PL0606B 36W 830 H 5X1 LEDV V-PL0606B-36W830-H 5 4058075755024 4058075755031
LDVAL PL0606B 36W 840 H 5X1 LEDV V-PL0606B-36W840-H 5 4058075755048 4058075755055
LDVAL PL0606B 36W 865 H 5X1 LEDV V-PL0606B-36W865-H 5 4058075755062 4058075755079
LDVAL PL0312B 36W 830 H 5X1 LEDV V-PL0312B-36W830-H 5 4058075752955 4058075752962
LDVAL PL0312B 36W 840 H 5X1 LEDV V-PL0312B-36W840-H 5 4058075752979 4058075752986
LDVAL PL0312B 36W 865 H 5X1 LEDV V-PL0312B-36W865-H 5 4058075752993 4058075753006
LDVAL PL0612B 53W 830 H 4X1 LEDV V-PL0612B-53W830-H 4 4058075755246 4058075755253
LDVAL PL0612B 53W 840 H 4X1 LEDV V-PL0612B-53W840-H 4 4058075755260 4058075755277
LDVAL PL0612B 53W 865 H 4X1 LEDV V-PL0612B-53W865-H 4 4058075755284 4058075755291
LED VALUE PANEL DALI
Description Model Number Shipping Unit EAN10 EAN40
LDVAL PL0606B 36W 830 H DALI 5X1 LEDV V-PL0606B-36W830-DD-H 5 4058075755185 4058075755192
LDVAL PL0606B 36W 840 H DALI 5X1 LEDV V-PL0606B-36W840-DD-H 5 4058075755208 4058075755215
LDVAL PL0606B 36W 865 H DALI 5X1 LEDV V-PL0606B-36W865-DD-H 5 4058075755222 4058075755239
LDVAL PL0312B 36W 830 H DALI 5X1 LEDV V-PL0312B-36W830-DD-H 5 4058075753013 4058075753020
LDVAL PL0312B 36W 840 H DALI 5X1 LEDV V-PL0312B-36W840-DD-H 5 4058075753051 4058075753068
LDVAL PL0312B 36W 865 H DALI 5X1 LEDV V-PL0312B-36W865-DD-H 5 4058075753112 4058075753129
LDVAL PL0612B 53W 830 H DALI 4X1 LEDV V-PL0612B-53W830-DD-H 4 4058075755307 4058075755314
LDVAL PL0612B 53W 840 H DALI 4X1 LEDV V-PL0612B-53W840-DD-H 4 4058075755321 4058075755338
LDVAL PL0612B 53W 865 H DALI 4X1 LEDV V-PL0612B-53W865-DD-H 4 4058075755345 4058075755352
LEDVANCE| LED Luminaires
Optional accessories
Description Shipping Unit EAN10 EAN40
LDECO PANEL 36W MOUNTING CLIPS VS10LEDV 10pcs N/A 4058075330382